FARMHOUSE CHIPS
BREAD WITH SPREADS

FLEET OF HAPPINESS
6 Dutch beef croquettes

FLEET OF CRISP
6 crispy chicken pieces

FLEET OF CHEESE
6 cheese sticks

FLEET IN THE MIX
12 Mixed Dutch snack selection

HOMEMADE APPLE PIE
Whipped cream €1,00

CAKE OF THE MONTH
FIEN & TEUN CUPCAKE

€3,30
€6,75
€9,50

€9,50

€8,50

€13,50

€4,25

€3,75
€2,50



