



BITES

FARMHOUSE CHIPS	€3,30
BREAD WITH SPREADS	€6,75
FLEET OF HAPPINESS 6 Dutch beef croquettes	€9,50
FLEET OF CRISP 6 crispy chicken pieces	€9,50
FLEET OF CHEESE 6 cheese sticks	€8,50
FLEET IN THE MIX 12 Mixed Dutch snack selection	€13,50

SWEETS

HOMEMADE APPLE PIE	€4,25
Whipped cream €1,00	
CAKE OF THE MONTH	€3,75
FIEN & TEUN CUPCAKE	€2,50